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RE/MAY RE/MAX ANNETTE
Preferred KILKER

Each office Independently Owned & Operated

Inspired by; Vision. 003.277.3744

Purpose. Success.

View All Homes FOR SALE in the Ark-La-Tex @ WWW.AK1.COM

v

4600 PINSON
Stunning 4 bedrooms, 3.5 bathrooms on 4.1 acres.
| Spacious sitting room, open kitchen, breakfast
area and warming room with cozy fireplace.
The large family room boasts a wood-burning
fireplace. Enclosed, in-ground swimming pool,
game room, and workshop for ample storage.

-

7 WESTPOINT
Nestled in the heart of Wake Village, this charming
43-bedroom, 2-bathroom house is a delightful find for those
seeking comfort and convenience. With 1,725 square feet
B of living space, this home offers plenty of room for families
to grow and thrive. The fenced yard offers privacy and
security, perfect for children and pets to play freely.
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18.3 ACRES E 58TH 3707 MCDONALD LN
Great Commercial Investment opportunity 3 Potential building sites on 1.55 acres
on Texarkana Arkansas in Arkansas City limits.
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DORIS MORRIS

REAL ESTATE |

Jackie Davis DAVISMORRIS.COM Doris Morris

Licensed in TX & AR Broker
Jjackie@dsot.net txkproperty@gmail.com

903-280-0828 Buying or Selling...Give us a Call 903-244-3981

Timeless Charm, Prime Location
This lovingly cared-for home has been a cherished
residence for over 30 years, showcasing pride of
ownership in every corner. Set on a large % acre,
professionally landscaped lot, with its own well for a
private irrigation system to maintain a beautiful yard
through the hot summers. This property offers an
abundance of space both inside and out with 2187 sq ft
featuring 3 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms, large kitchen with
formal dining room, wood burning fireplace complete with a
generac generator . This home features timeless appeal,
thoughtful upgrades, and a warm, inviting atmosphere.

4502 Woodstock Ln
3 bed, 2 bath with 2187 sq ft

$339,900

720 Diane Dr 1405 Lavaca St 4024 Main St 5999 E Broad
3 bed, 2 bath with 1489 sq ft 5 bed, 2 bath w/ 2226 sq ft 3 bed, 3 bath w/2011sqft 20 Acres covered in timber
$202,500 $259,900 $163,900 $240,000

P

46 MC 292 11 Palm Dr 3205 S Rondo

4 bed, 3.5 bath 2 bd, 1 bath w/ 1890 sq ft 4 bed, 3.5 bath 3 bed, 2 bath w/ 1904 sq ft
w/ 3108 sq ft w/ 15.98 ac w/ 3503 sq ft 2 Shops on 66 acres

$510,000 $399,000 $329,000 $680,000
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Becky A DE/MAX  DEN

Eas ley RE/MAX Preferred Goopwi,

Assoc.Broker/Prop. Mgr. 5120 Summerhill Rd.

REALTOR®

903-293-0617 Texarkena, TX 75503 9(03-748-7779

bleasley1234@aol.com
CE2X, ABR

w deniserealtor8@gmail.com

Realtor of the Year
2018, 2023 www.maketexarkanahome.com

Each Office Independently Owned & Operated

We are working with several
Sellers getting ready for 2025! §
Call us to help find that perfect}
Home or Investment Rental [

= . T G Ty
8000 EYLAU LOOP RD I [|H||”
Country living in LE with 3 bedroom, 2 bath, open . i

PaCkage Opportunities ! floor plan, vaulted ceiling, mater has sitting room and

also goes to a screened porch, 30x50 workshop with
role up doors and plumbed for bathroom, carport
with additional storage all on 6 acres!

REDU

5
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111 ROYALE
3 Bedroom 1.5 Bath well kept home with a large
backyard in PGISD

174-178 PR 1034
This is the prettiest land I have ever seen. Rolling hills, 3 ponds, hay barns, fence and cross fenced. The
beautiful 3 bdrm, 2 bath sits at top looking down at the peaceful meadow. Colorado Aspen Pine walls warm
the vaulted ceiling family & dining give you a cabin feel. Updated primary bath and kitchen. New 200 amp
breaker box to handle all modern needs and a propane generator to make sure you are always on a 2 car
garage and on site storage building give you so much space.

BELLA VISTA
Commercial Lot, Located off Tractor Supply parking lot.

18 BELLA VISTA
2 bedroom, 2.5 bath
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